2C
D
C
 2
71
 0
10
 V

Ordering details - CP-C.1
Input voltage range Rated output
voltage / current PCBA Type Order code Weight (1 pc.)
kg (lb)
85-264 V AC, 90-300 V DC 24 V DC / 10 A
uncoated CP-C.1 24/10.0 1SVR360663R1001 1.07 (2.36)
coated CP-C.1 24/10.0-C 1SVR360663R2001 1.09 (2.40)
uncoated CP-C.1 24/10.0-L 1SVR361663R1001 1.09 (2.40)
—
Related products
Description Redundancy unit PCBA Type Order code Weight (1 pc.)
kg (lb)
2 inputs each up to 20 A
and 1 output up to 40 A
≤ 56 V and ≤ 40 A uncoated CP-C.1-A-RU 1SVR360060R1001 1.04 (2.29)
coated CP-C.1-A-RU-C 1SVR360060R2001 1.04 (2.29)
uncoated CP-C.1-A-RU-L 1SVR361060R1001 1.04 (2.29)
Characteristics
• Rated output voltage 24 V DC
• Power reserve design delivers up to 150 % at Ta ≤ 40 °C
• Output voltage adjustable via front-face rotary poten-